Namn

Plac

Herrar Veteraner

Hans Lindstrém
Kjell Ove Grondahl
Owe Sjbberg

Tord Eriksson

Ake Pettersson
Lars Gustafsson

Damer Veteraner

© o 0B~ DN PP

1 Salli Jarvisalo

2 Inga-Lill Johansson

Oldboys

1 Peter Sdderlund

2 Peter Nordin

3 Mikael Lindblom

4 Sten-Olof Lundgren

5 Hans Velander

6 Tommy Jonsson

7 Ingvar Velander

8 Torbjérn Johansson

9 Kenneth Bylund

10 Einar Mattsson

11 Alf Hjalmarsson

12 Lennart Andersson

13 Lars-Goran
Guldbrandsson

Oldgirls

1 Maud Lindstrom

2 Lillemor Soderstrom

Flickor A

1 Emma Lof

2 Elin Marksved

3 Ellenor Bjork

Flickor B

1 Cecilia Olofsson

2 Sofia Jonsson

den 2 maj 2005

Resultatlista

Nordsvenska Masterskapen

DM Individuellt den 30 maj 2004
Spelplats: Skénsbergs SK City Filt

Klubb

Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks BGK
Skoénsbergs SK
Sollefted BGK
Skellefted BGK

Skonsbergs SK
Skonsbergs SK

Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Skonsbergs SK
Sollefted BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Ornskoldsviks BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks BGK
Skellefted BGK
Skelleftea BGK
Sollefted BGK

Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skonsbergs SK

Skonsbergs SK
Skonsbergs SK
Sundsvalls BGK

Ornskoldsviks BGK
Umeé Bangolfklubb

S1

35
32
36
38
35
63

45
57

28
30
34
37
35
35
46
41
37
33
40
43
47

41
58

30
40
70

46
56

S2

32
38
39
32
49
59

35
66

25
33
34
32
35
38
35
36
38
38
42
43
42

34
56

42
45
65

51
62

34
40
31
41
36
47

31
56

26
33
29
31
31
33
32
35
38
31
43
42
38

46
59

34
39
68

49
53

35
33
44
44
35
67

38
48

29
30
32
31
32
38
31
33
33
44
36
34
44

39
49

37
39
66

45
54

136
143
150
155
155
236

149
227

108
126
129
131
133
144
144
145
146
146
161
162
171

160
222

143
163
269

191
225

Sida

Snitt

34,0
35,8
37,5
38,8
38,8
59,0

37,3
56,8

27,0
31,5
32,3
32,8
33,3
36,0
36,0
36,3
36,5
36,5
40,3
40,5
42,8

40,0
55,5

35,8
40,8
67,3

47,8
56,3

1 av

3



Plac Namn

Pojkar A

1 Tobias Stromberg
2 Erik Berglund

3 Johan Karlstrom

4 Flavio Utterberg

Pojkar B

1 Anton Uhlin

2 Mattias Brannstrém

3 Marcus Sdéderlund

4 Johan Nordberg

Pojkar C

1 Joakim Olofsson

2 Simon Johansson

Herrjuniorer

1 Christian Olsson

2 Dennis Pettersson

3 Andreas Bostrom

4 Daniel Bostréom

Damer

1 Bernice Thors

2 Ronja Bane
Bergendorff

3 Christina Nygren

4 Cecilia Forsberg

5 Gerd Jonsson

6 Birgitta Malmgren

7 Rebecca Flodén

Herrar

Erik Hjalmarsson
Eddie Sdderlund
Rickard Andersson
Henrik Jonsson
S-1 Mellgvist
Tomas Johansson
Bengt Ake Kallin
Kenneth Karlsson
Mats Glimbrant
Bengt Neuman
Per Mattsson

Jan Bystrém

13 Per Viklund
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den 2 maj 2005

Klubb

Ornskoldsviks BGK
Sollefted BGK
Ornskoldsviks BGK
Skoénsbergs SK

Skonsbergs SK
Skénsbergs SK
Sundsvalls BGK
Skonsbergs SK

Ornskoldsviks BGK
Ornskoldsviks BGK

Skonsbergs SK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK

Ornskéldsviks BGK
Sundsvalls BGK

Ornskoldsviks BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Umeé Bangolfklubb
Ornskoldsviks BGK
Sundsvalls BGK

Skonsbergs SK
Sundsvalls BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Umed Bangolfklubb
Skonsbergs SK
Skonsbergs SK
Sollefted BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skoénsbergs SK
Sollefted BGK
Ornskoldsviks BGK
Sundsvalls BGK

S1

32
36
46
45

35
47
42
43

56
58

31
36
48
65

35
37

44
58
51
49
45

28
35
33
32
29
29
30
36
33
29
33
39
39

S2

38
36
55
39

43
41
39
50

39
65

33
43
41
54

37
42

47
42
42
51
49

29
27
29
30
28
30
35
31
31
32
39
38
37

33
37
41

39
37
41
45

42
66

26
45
60
39

31
37

36
52
52
59
62

30
28
30
32
30
33
31
28
39
37
33
29
33

41
38
50

42
35
38
51

52
63

34
33
45
44

36
30

48
42
51
47
55

25
32
31
29
36
35
32
37
29
36
31
34
33

144
147
192
84

159
160
160
189

189
252

124
157
194
202

139
146

175
194
196
206
211

112
122
123
123
123
127
128
132
132
134
136
140
142

Sida

Snitt

36,0
36,8
48,0
42,0

39,8
40,0
40,0
47,3

47,3
63,0

31,0
39,3
48,5
50,5

34,8
36,5

43,8
48,5
49,0
51,5
52,8

28,0
30,5
30,8
30,8
30,8
31,8
32,0
33,0
33,0
33,5
34,0
35,0
35,5

2 av

3



Plac Namn

Herrar

14 Tomas Lundin
15 Jens Dahlin

16 Patric Jonsson
17 Krister Ronnquist
18 Patrik Warme

19 Thomas Jonsson
20 Jimmy Sundqvist

den 2 maj 2005

Klubb

Sollefted BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Sundsvalls BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skonsbergs SK
Umea Bangolfklubb
Sundsvalls BGK

S1

36
42
39
36
42
43
46

S2

39
40
36
42
44
31
45

35
31
39
36
36
42
52

38
39
40
41
36
46
48

148
152
154
155
158
162
191

Sida

Snitt

37,0
38,0
38,5
38,8
39,5
40,5
47,8

3

av



